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1:1 Martin Rataj 20 Skott 10.0 7.8 8.6 7.6 9.3 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 6.6 6.6 9.5 9.0 8.9 38.0 79.0
M 20 Skott 8.8 8.5 7.3 7.7 9.7 39.0 118.0
20 Skott 8.4 9.3 6.7 7.0 9.1 39.0 157.0
1:2 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 6.7 9.7 9.4 8.2 9.4 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 0.0 2.6 7.2 3.2 8.4 20.0 61.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.0 9.1 6.1 10.0 6.5 39.0 100.0
20 Skott 98 4.2 6.9 9.0 6.2 34.0 134.0
1:3 Gustav Wollerhag 20 Skott 7.1 54 10.0 6.9 8.8 36.0 36.0
20 Skott 8.4 8.3 7.7 8.4 9.4 40.0 76.0
KL9 20 Skott 9.2 10.3 9.7 9.7 8.5 45.0 121.0
20 Skott 10.3 7.4 75 6.9 10.1 40.0 161.0
1:4 CharliePettersson 20 Skott 7.3 8.7 1.3 7.9 4.8 27.0 27.0
20 Skott 5.0 6.1 1.1 7.4 7.6 26.0 53.0
KL9 20 Skott 6.5 6.8 4.0 71 4.5 27.0 80.0
20 Skott 1.7 9.7 1.3 5.9 2.6 18.0 98.0
1:5 Colin Petersén 20 Skott 0.0 5.8 2.1 0.0 71 14.0 14.0
20 Skott 9.0 1.1 53 83 47 27.0 41.0
KL9 20 Skott 4.4 5.4 9.0 50.0
21 Louie Borg 20 Skott 8.2 6.9 8.9 6.7 8.7 36.0 36.0
20 Skott 9.3 74 41 9.8 9.3 38.0 74.0
KL9 20 Skott 7.8 6.6 6.6 9.9 3.5 31.0 105.0
20 Skott 6.6 7.7 8.0 1.6 8.6 30.0 135.0
2:2 Daniel Borg 20 Skott 8.5 8.1 6.7 6.4 8.6 36.0 36.0
20 Skott 9.4 8.8 9.8 7.8 9.8 42.0 78.0
M 20 Skott 10.1 8.0 9.5 7.6 9.2 43.0 121.0
20 Skott 8.6 8.5 9.8 9.4 9.3 43.0 164.0
2:3 Johan Strébeck 20 Skott 3.2 74 10.0 5.6 7.3 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 7.4 8.0 8.3 5.9 7.4 35.0 67.0
M 20 Skott 6.4 8.9 7.0 6.3 6.1 33.0 100.0
20 Skott 10.2 9.5 9.0 9.9 37.0 137.0
2:4 André Borg 20 Skott 3.0 104x 96 8.7 3.2 33.0 33.0 x1
20 Skott 7.6 6.9 10.2 7.7 6.5 36.0 69.0 x1
M 20 Skott 8.3 9.0 71 8.4 8.5 40.0 109.0 x1
20 Skott 9.0 6.6 8.9 7.7 8.9 38.0 147.0 x1
2:5
3:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 8.8 86 10.2 8.7 9.2 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 8.2 9.4 7.7 6.0 8.8 38.0 81.0
KL13 20 Skott 7.8 10.1 9.6 9.5 9.2 44.0 125.0
20 Skott 7.8 6.0 10.0 9.5 7.0 39.0 164.0
3:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 8.0 6.1 7.2 6.6 8.9 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 9.1 8.8 7.4 7.8 6.3 37.0 72.0
K2 20 Skott 9.5 9.7 79 5.1 7.9 37.0 109.0
20 Skott 8.5 8.7 9.6 8.7 8.5 41.0 150.0
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3:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 8.4 8.5 7.2 6.3 4.5 33.0 33.0
20 Skott 6.9 8.1 79 6.8 7.5 34.0 67.0

M 20 Skott 5.2 5.0 72.0

34 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 9.4 94 10.0 10.2 9.4 47.0 47.0
20 Skott 9.2 9.1 8.6 8.8 9.1 43.0 90.0

KL11 20 Skott 9.1 6.9 9.5 6.5 7.3 37.0 127.0

20 Skott 10.2 7.4 7.3 8.4 8.6 40.0 167.0
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